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nsolng
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01414-1

drnnsrumenaneit 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

13,261.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-04-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

- No Date

Teller Id

~ Transaction

Code

1 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
2 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
3 02042024 931000 BCD14
4 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
5 02042024 931000 BCD14
6  02:04-2024 931000 BCD14
7 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
8 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
9 02042024 931000 BCD14
10 02-04-2024 931000 BCD14
11 02-04-2024 93999 BPDWT
12 02042024 K19294 PADWP
13 04-04-2024 931002 BCD14
14 04-04-2024 573266 CWTPC
15 04-04-2024 93999 BPDWT
16 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
17 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
18 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
19 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
20 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
21 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
22 09-04-2024 931000 BCD14
23 09-04-2024 93999 BPDWT
24 09-04-2024 93999 BPDWT
25  09-04-2024 K19294 PADWP

about:blank

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211
GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211

To 30-04-2024 Time: ~

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Active

fneumsuaiei 17

THB

13,261.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(uanes1 wifiau)

Hd. 2.6

wua.ee UGUATIINITUNY

Description.

Cheque No. Amount

47,609.10

2,382.00
268,651.35
133,758.45

903.00
2,203.00
13,438.00
44,048.85
6,691.00
18,057.00
-470,564.75

-51,234.00

6,880.00
-25,418.00
-6,880.00
9,635.50
567.00
41.00
8,230.72
5,153.20
1,377.00
24,885.55
-37,689.25
-8,230.72

10197125

-3,970.00

- Tax

‘Balance
60,870.10
63,252.10

331,903.45

465,661.90

466,564.90

468,767.90

482,205.90

526,254.75

532,945.75

551,002.75
80,438.00

29,204.00

36,084.00
10,666.00
3,786.00
1342150
13,988.50
14,029.50
22,260.22
27,413.42
28,790.42
53,675.97
15,986.72
7,756.00

3,786.00

InitBr

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0817

0817

108682
0817
0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
0817
0817

0817
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26 11-04-2024
27 11-04-2024
28 11-04-2024
29 18-04-2024
30 18-04-2024
31 18-04-2024
32 22042024
33 22042004
34 23-04-2024
35 23-04-2024
36 24-04-2024
37 24-04-2024
38 24-04-2024
39 24-04-2024
40 24-04-2024
41 25042024

42 25-04-2024

43 25-04-2024

44 26-04-2024 V

45 26-04-2024
46  26-04-2024
47 26-04-2024
48 26-04-2024
49 26-04-2024
50 20-04-2024
51 29-04-2024

about:blank

Teller Id
931001
931001

93999
931002
931002

93999

931000
931000
931000
582019
931002
931002
931002
93999

510602
93999

K19294

540923

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
93999
931002
93999

Transaction

Code -
BCD14
BCDi4
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
~ BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
BPDWT

PADWP
PBDWT
PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT

BCD14
BPDWT

about:blank

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
8096021923

HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211

:ZICID:8126020695#CB

EXP: 26/04/2567
9078 -0800600170
G9078 -0800600170
G9078 -0800600170
G9078 -0800600170
9078 -0800600170
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

~ Cheque No.  Amount

10197126

10197127

10653798

Total

61,920.00

5,280.00
-67,200.00
88,806.81

1225,102.00

-88,806.81

© 30,901.00
738,395.00
1,621,567.00
-225,102.00
24,200.00
5,600.00
4,500.00
-34,300.00
-1,621,567.00
-698,019.00

-61,802.00

380.00

-19.00
-19.00
-38.00
-57.00
-57.00
-190.00
3,520.00
-3,520.00

3,404,683.53

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(uanAsT wNaiav)

HUVEa. o0 UAUATIINITUNY

Hd.Vid.eon

Balance

65,706.00
70,986.00
3,786.00
92,592.81
317,694.81
228,888.00
259,789.00
998,184.00
2,619,751.00
2,394,649.00
2,418,849.00
2,424,449.00
2,428,949.00
2,394,649.00
773,082.00
75,063.00

13,261.00

13,641.00

13,622.00
13,603.00
13,565.00
13,508.00
13,451.00
13,261.00
16,781.00
13,261.00

Init Br
108682
108682
0817
108682
108682
0817
108682
108682
108682
0817
108682
108682
108682
0817
0817
0817

0817

0817

0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

108682
0817

-3,404,683.53

2/2
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nsvlng
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01416-8

dnfnsumeuaned 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

(LS LA UAa)

Active

dninsrumsuaiei 17

THB

HUV2. e U UATIYNITUNY

ARG |

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

n
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nsolng
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01418-4

Finoumenanei 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2024 Time: -

Specific Period; Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

UG e U UATIINITUNY

wr

(uataesn uAiav)

Nad.via.e

Active

Frinsumsuaiei 17

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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g Krungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No.  817-6-01475-3

Account Name d'uﬁnnumma'mﬂ 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 360.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 30-04-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

" No Date TellerId  Transaction Code

1 01-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
2 02-04-2024 ITBANK PEOWT
3 03-042024  TTBANK MEDDT
4 04-04-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
5 04-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
6 05-04-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
7 09-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
8 10-04-2024 TTBANK PBOWT
9 10-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
10 11-04-2024 ITBANK PEOWT
11 11042024 TTBANK MEDDT
12 17-04-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
13 17-042024 ITBANK MEDDT
14 18-04-2024 ITBANK PEOWT
15 19-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
16 22-04-2024 ITBANK PRDWT
17 24-04-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
18 25-04-2024 ITBANK PEDWT
19 25042024 TBANK  MEDDT
20 26-04-2024 ITBANK PEDWT

about:blank

To 30-04-2024 Time: -

Description
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

/
v

(anesT uANau)

NE.Vd.e

Arﬁount ‘ 7 Tax
7,900.00
-7,900.00
190.00
-190.00
3,750.00
-3,750.00
2,820.00
-2,820.00
2,700.00
-2,700.00
1,440.00
-1,440.00
360.00
-360.00
14,700.00
-14,700.00
2,160.00
-2,160.00
© 8,950.00
-8,950.00

360.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

eva.eq UL URTIINTTUNY

" Béian;e
7,900.00
0.00
190.00
0.00
3,750.00
0.00
2,820.00
0.00
2,700.00
0.00
1,440.00
0.00
360.00
0.00
14,700.00
0.00

- 2,160.00
0.00
8,950.00
0.00

0817
0817
0817

0817

0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
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Cheque Amount Tax Balance InitBr

Teller Id Transaction Code Description No.

21 29042024 MBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 220000 , 220000 0817
69078

2 worns AN PEOWT  pnosoo1ro -2,200.00 | o0 oa

5 worase | UBAK | MeoT | TREEIZ00ISE 00 %000 o8y

Total : _
47,530.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: oorpomhe.banking@ldb.oo.m

(unatnesn wAAau)
WUVa.ee UUATIANTTUN

AERIGRT

about:blank

-47,170.00

2/2




